
Pos 

Sprint Cup 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNS 
DNS 

No. 

1 P 
66 A 

270 P 
98 A 
10 P 

216 P 
725 P 

Name 

Eli Daccache 
Jack Newman 
Chris Fehr 
Matt Vanderhorst 
Eros Mukja 

Alex Coelho 
Mike Raniowski 

Class 

Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 

Total Tm 

12:37.334 
13:04.483 
13:22.607 
13:23.018 
13:55.373 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Diff 

27.149 
45.273 
45.684 

1:18.039 

DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

27.149 
18.124 
0.411 

32.355 

Best Tm 

1:46.455 
1:49.900 
1:52.864 
1:52.770 
1:54.787 

In Lap 

2 
6 
7 
7 
2 

0 
0 
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Margin of Victory 

27.149 

Avg. Speed 

134.097 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.455 

Best Speed 

136.283 

Best Lap by 

1 P - Eli Daccache 

Super Series Round 4 [2022-08-19] 

SPRINT CUP 

R7 - Sprint Cup 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 16:11:23 

Long Track 4.030 km 

2022-08-20 04:10 PM 

Provisional


