

Provisional



Super Series Round 4 [2022-08-19]

Sorted on Laps

SPRINT CUP

Long Track 4.030 km

R7 - Sprint Cup

2022-08-20 04:10 PM

Race (12:00 Time) started at 16:11:23

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
Sprint C	ир									
1	1	1 P	Eli Daccache	Sprint Cup	12:37.334	7			1:46.455	2
2	2	66 A	Jack Newman	Sprint Cup	13:04.483	7	27.149	27.149	1:49.900	6
3	3	270 P	Chris Fehr	Sprint Cup	13:22.607	7	45.273	18.124	1:52.864	7
4	4	98 A	Matt Vanderhorst	Sprint Cup	13:23.018	7	45.684	0.411	1:52.770	7
5	5	10 P	Eros Mukja	Sprint Cup	13:55.373	7	1:18.039	32.355	1:54.787	2
Not class	sified									
DNS	DNS	216 P	Alex Coelho	Sprint Cup			DNS			0
DNS	DNS	725 P	Mike Raniowski	Sprint Cup			DNS			0

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
27.149	134.097	1:46.455	136.283	1 P - Eli Daccache			
Chief of Timing & Scoring							

Chief of Timing & Scoring Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RACE Events Inc.

Printed: 2022-08-20 4:27:48 PM